acyl aminopyridine compound
acyl aniline compound
adverse drug reaction
aminoglycosides
anti-hepatitis B virus activity
anti-inflammatory
antimicrobial activity
antituberculosis drugs
bactericidal

beta-3 adrenoceptor
B-lactams

Ca®* entry

Caco-2
cholecystokinin
combination
consistency

cream

cytochrome P450
drug addicts

drug information

drug label

drug leaflet

dysuria

esterase

estradiol

functional screening
GC-FID

GC-MS

gel

glucagon-like peptide 1
H2-antagonists
HAART

HBsAg

hepatotoxicity

herbal medicine

holistic care
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KEY WORD INDEX
85 Hoya carnosa flowers
85 in vitro study
77 in vivo study
53 indications
13 inpatients
33 leptin
13,25 lipodystrophy
121 medicinal plant
33 medicinal plant products
1 metabolism
53 monk
85 neuropeptide-Y
45 nucleoside reverse transcriptase
1 inhibitor
53 obesity
129 paracellular transport
109 penetration enhancers
97 percutaneous absorption
143 permeability
129 protease inhibitor
129 pyridine
129 riboflavin
33 risk factors
69 sepsis
109 shed snake skin
85 smooth muscle contraction
39 solubility
39 solution
109 sufficiency
1 synergism
45 transdermal permeation
77 treatment and rehabilitation
13 valproic acid
121 valproyl morpholine
33,143 volatile components
143

39
97
97
25
121

77
13,33
25

69
143

77

45
109
109

45

7

61

61
121

53

69

85

61
109
129

53

69
143

97

97

39

163






