

KEY WORD INDEX

acyl aminopyridine compound	85	<i>Hoya carnos</i> a flowers	39
acyl aniline compound	85	<i>in vitro</i> study	97
adverse drug reaction	77	<i>in vivo</i> study	97
aminoglycosides	53	indications	25
anti-hepatitis B virus activity	13	inpatients	121
anti-inflammatory	33	leptin	1
antimicrobial activity	13, 25	lipodystrophy	77
antituberculosis drugs	121	medicinal plant	13, 33
bactericidal	33	medicinal plant products	25
beta-3 adrenoceptor	1	metabolism	69
β -lactams	53	monk	143
Ca ²⁺ entry	85	neuropeptide-Y	1
Caco-2	45	nucleoside reverse transcriptase inhibitor	77
cholecystokinin	1	obesity	1
combination	53	paracellular transport	45
consistency	129	penetration enhancers	109
cream	109	percutaneous absorption	109
cytochrome P450	97	permeability	45
drug addicts	143	protease inhibitor	77
drug information	129	pyridine	61
drug label	129	riboflavin	61
drug leaflet	129	risk factors	121
dysuria	33	sepsis	53
esterase	69	shed snake skin	69
estradiol	109	smooth muscle contraction	85
functional screening	85	solubility	61
GC-FID	39	solution	109
GC-MS	39	sufficiency	129
gel	109	synergism	53
glucagon-like peptide 1	1	transdermal permeation	69
H ₂ -antagonists	45	treatment and rehabilitation	143
HAART	77	valproic acid	97
HBsAg	13	valproyl morpholine	97
hepatotoxicity	121	volatile components	39
herbal medicine	33, 143		
holistic care	143		

